-

-

 (b) Other current liabilities
1,105,518

   -
1,105,518

1,223,403

-

1,223,403

 (c) Provisions   -   -
-

5,830

-

5,830

 Total Current Liabilities

1,105,518

   -

1,105,518

6,803,735

-

6,803,735

Unimode Overseas Limited And Reduced   Annual Report 2017-18

87 | P a g e

 TOTAL EQUITY AND

LIABILTIES

1,847,298

   -

1,847,298

7,577,016

-

7,577,016

 Reconciliation of profit or loss for the year ended 31 March, 2017

Particulars

Note

No.
 As per Local GAAP   Adjustments   As per Ind AS

 Income

 Revenue from Operations   6,916,631 - 6,916,631

 Other Income   159,098 - 159,098

   Total Income

7,075,729 - 7,075,729

 Expenses

 Purchases of stock in trade   5,574,502 - 5,574,502

 Changes in inventories of finished
goods , work-in-progress and Stock-in-
trade

  - - -

 Employee benefit expense   461,459 - 461,459

 Finance costs   920 - 920

 Depreciation and amortization
expense

- - -

 Other Expenses   1,007,347 - 1,007,347

   Total Expenses   7,044,228 - 7,044,228

 Profit/(loss) before exceptional

items and tax from continuing

operations

  31,501 - 31,501

 Tax Expenses

 Current Tax   5,830 - 5,830

 Adjustment of tax relating to earlier
periods

  - - -

 Deferred Tax   0 - -

 Mat Credit Entitlement   (5,830) - (5,830)

 Income Tax Expense   - - -

 Profit for the year   31,501 - 31,501

Other Comprehensive Income (OCI)

Unimode Overseas Limited And Reduced   Annual Report 2017-18

88 | P a g e

 Other comprehensive income not to

be reclassified to profit or loss in

subsequent periods:
   Re-Measurement gains on defined

benefit plans

-

Income Tax effect

-

   - - -

 Total comprehensive income for the

year, net of tax:

31,501 - 31,501

Unimode Overseas Limited And Reduced   Annual Report 2017-18

89 | P a g e

UNIMODE OVERSEAS LIMITED AND REDUCED
Regd Off: 304A/10178, IIIrd Floor, Ravinder Plaza, Abdul Aziz Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005

Email ID: unimodeoverseaslimited@gmail.com
CIN No. L51909DL1992PLC048444

Tel. No. 011-43685156

26th  ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

PROXY FORM
Form MGT- 11

[Pursuant to Section 105(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 19(3) of the Companies (Management and